Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's S 9 5/ 99
Affairs .

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies l:‘:lj

Company Number
07019968 B

Name of Company

Insert full name of |IAGM Traffic Management Services Ltd
company

Insert full names | Jeremy Nicholas Bleazard
and addresses
of XL Business Soluttons Limited
Premier House, Bradford Road
Cleckheaton,
BD19 3TT

Insert date the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company's affars
as at 18 July 2011

Signed Date 18/07/2011
/"
Presenter’s name, // For Official Use
address and 4
reference Liguidation secton] Post room
{If any)
I
<
fa]
7]
o
35 \
X *AS1BIWOG" ‘
A24 2119712011 45

COMPANIES HOUSE




Statement of affairs

{a) Insert name and address
of registered office of the
company

(b} Insert date

Name of Company Company number

AGM Traffic Management Services Limited 07019968

Statement as to the affairs of (a) AGM Traffic Management Services Limited , c/o XL
Business Solutions, Premier House, Bradford Road, Cleckheaton, BD19 3TT
on the (b) 18 July 2011, the date that the cornpany entered Liquidation

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affarrs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 18 July 2011 the date that the
company entered Liguidation

Signed Y, _
Dated __)8/7 /11




AGM Traffic Management Services Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 July 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge’

Book Debts 33,000 00 28,050 00

Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance (13,000 00)

Surplus c/d 15,050 00

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets*

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signature Date 1817/

W




AGM Traffic Management Services Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 July 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {(Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets availlable to unsecured creditors NIL
SURPLUS B/D 15,050 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 100 00
Directors 143,000 00
Inland Revenue 5,000 00
Customs & Excise 45,000 00
193,100 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (178,050 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (178,050 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 300
300
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (178,053 00)
Signature ) pate '8 I I“

%“ O




St 90 LLOZ AT 81

0L0Z 194 708 Sdl
NEYEY,

| Jo | afiey

alneubig

00 001902 Buijjejoy sauug 9
00 000'ce ONZ €NG ‘i9)seouo(q ‘adioyjusp3 ‘Juassl) sugisisuly 8y J8)nod |seydiy 00dD
00 000'09 MVYZ ENQ 49iseouoq ‘adioyjuly Juasald uoixed 98 UIASN pJBlag) 0OND
010Z/Z1/1Z UdAIS) 1B a/nuaga(] uaag ALUnoag
00 000°cl meolieH ‘par0L xog Od gouBuId WWOD g8 SpAo 0070
00 Q01 ar 00rd
00 000'0S XassNS 15aM ‘Buiyuopn ‘peoy uoibuileg ‘asnoH abpug uoibulung Swosng B anuaaay W H 00HD
00 00005 v3Z €NQ “s8isesuoq ‘sdioyuy ‘soeid Jeidod £¢ mog maipuy 00492
3 sSalppy awepN Aay

si0)ipain Auedwon - g
P31 sadlAlag Juswabeuely siyes] WOV
P31 suonnjog ssauisng X




